NAB@WORK NATIONAL DELOITTE CONTACTS

	Office
	Banker Name
	Phone Number
	Email Address

	Sydney
	Tania Apostolatos
	0433-229-434
	Tania.T.Apostolatos@nab.com.au



	Melbourne
	Soraya Hidalgo
	0438-078-753
	Soraya.Hidalgo@nab.com.au



	Brisbane


	David Puxty
	(07) 3234-5726
	David.S.Puxty@nab.com.au

	ACT
	Adam Smith
	0414-443-997
	Adam.C.Smith@nab.com.au



	Adelaide


	Damian Burgess
	0414-440-876
	Damian.C.Burgess@nab.com.au

	Perth
	Vijay Narula
	(08) 9441-9044
	Vijay.Narula@nab.com.au



	Darwin
	Angela Tomazos
	(08) 8943-7446
	Angela.X.Tomazos@nab.com.au



	Hobart


	Lisa Humphrey
	(03) 6270-1537
	Lisa.M.Drew@nab.com.au

	Parramatta


	Stephen Rafton
	0418 802 660
	Stephen.J.Rafton@nab.com.au


